Bid Tabulation Sheet
Purchasing Entity:
Bid ID:

Description:

Bids Due:

Memphis-Shelby County Schools
IFB# 022624TJ

Demolition of Portables for Multiple School Locations

02/26/2024 2:00 PM

Note: No perfe bond

quired for project(s) under 100K.

Vendor Summary Information

Demolition of Portables for (4) Locations

Oak Forest Elementary School $
Sherwood Elementary School $
Snowden K-8 $
Whitehave Elementary School $
Oak Forest Elementary School $
Sherwood Elementary School $
Snowden K-8 $

Whitehave Elementary School $

Base Bid

24,653.00

54,305.00

32,321.00

81,232.00

Base Bid

36,475.00

64,475.00

38,475.00

105,475.00

A & B Construction Company, Inc

Conti Perfc Bond
$ 2,465.30 N/A
$ 5,430.50 N/A
$ 3,232.10 N/A
$ 8,123.20 N/A

M & B Enterprise Inc

C P nce Bond
$ 3,647.50 N/A
$ 6,447.50 N/A
$ 3,847.50 N/A
$ 10,547.50 $ 527.25

$
$
$
$

$
$
$

TOTAL
27,118.30
59,735.50
35,553.10

89,355.20

TOTAL
40,122.50
70,922.50
42,322.50

116,549.75

Base Bid

45,004.00

88,531.00

51,311.00

127,370.00

Enlightenment Inc DBA APS Facility Maintenance

Base Bid

23,699.70

53,822.11

23,699.70

62,822.11

$

$
$
$

$

Barnes & Brower, Inc

y Perf nce Bond
4,500.40 N/A $
8,853.10 N/A $
5,131.10 N/A $

12,737.00 $ 1,400.00 $

Conti y Perfi Bond
2,369.97 N/A
5,382.21 N/A
2,369.97 N/A
6,282.21 N/A

R L RS S

TOTAL
49,504.40
97,384.10
56,442.10

141,507.00

TOTAL
26,069.67
59,204.32
26,069.67

69,104.32



