Bid Tabulation Sheet	
Purchasing Entity:	Memphis-Shelby County Schools
Bid ID:	IFB# 022624TJ
Description:	Demolition of Portables for Multiple School Locations
Bids Due:	02/26/2024 2:00 PM

Note: No performance bond required for project(s) under 100K.

Vendor Summary Information Demolition of Portables for (4) Locat	tions	A & B Construction Company, Inc							Brower, Inc	wer, Inc			
		Base Bid	Contingency	Performance Bond	TOTAL			Base Bid		ontingency	Performance Bond	TOTAL	
C	Dak Forest Elementary School	\$ 24,653.00	\$ 2,465.30	N/A	\$ 27,118	.30	\$	45,004.00	\$	4,500.40	N/A	\$	49,504.40
S	Sherwood Elementary School	\$ 54,305.00	\$ 5,430.50	N/A	\$ 59,735	.50	\$	88,531.00	\$	8,853.10	N/A	\$	97,384.10
S	Snowden K-8	\$ 32,321.00	\$ 3,232.10	N/A	\$ 35,553	.10	\$	51,311.00	\$	5,131.10	N/A	\$	56,442.10
W	Whitehave Elementary School	\$ 81,232.00	\$ 8,123.20	N/A	\$ 89,355	.20	\$	127,370.00	\$	12,737.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$	141,507.00

	M & B Enterprise Inc									Enlig	ghtenment Inc DBA APS Facility Maintenance						
		Base Bid	Con	tingency	Performance Bond	TOTAL				Base Bid	Contingency		Performance Bond		TOTAL		
Oak Forest Elementary School	\$	36,475.00	\$	3,647.50	N/A	\$	40,122.50		\$	23,699.70	\$	2,369.97	N/A	\$	26,069.67		
Sherwood Elementary School	\$	64,475.00	\$	6,447.50	N/A	\$	70,922.50		\$	53,822.11	\$	5,382.21	N/A	\$	59,204.32		
Snowden K-8	\$	38,475.00	\$	3,847.50	N/A	\$	42,322.50		\$	23,699.70	\$	2,369.97	N/A	\$	26,069.67		
Whitehave Elementary School	\$	105,475.00	\$	10,547.50	\$ 527.25		116,549.75		\$	62,822.11	\$	6,282.21	N/A	\$	69,104.32		